
 

7 
 

Course 4. Embedded Systems & Interfacing Hands-on                    10th -14th June 2019  
 
   
Prospective external Experts: (i) Prof. Anshul Kumar, IITD (ii) Debdeep Mukhopadhyay, IIT Kgp (iii) Prof. P. R. Panda, IITD       
(iv) Prof. M. Balakrishnan, IITD  

Module details of Embedded Systems & Interfacing hands-on 
 

S.No. Module Name Topics 

1. Embedded Hardware & 
architecture 

Introduction, design characteristics, IO device, ADC/DAC, sensors, 
actuators, interrupts; ARM architecture fundamentals, ARM instruction 
set, Thumb set, assembly programming 

2. Interfacing C-Programs with 
ARM Core Microcontrollers 

Bit manipulation, IO port configuration 

3. Processing Elements of an 
Embedded System 

Reconfigurable architectures & FPGAs, ARM and Cs 

4. Embedded OS how memory is managed, how tasks are scheduled, what interrupts 
are and how they are handled 
Linux (monolithic) kernel, micro kernel and modular kernel 

5. Hands-on including- Build your own input/output system with the ARM 
Build your own ADC using ARM 
Learn how to use serial communication using the ARM 

Create a timer for polling using the ARM 
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Participating Academies and Local Coordinator 
Details 

Prof. Lava Bhargava 
lavab@mnit.ac.in    
M: 954 9654 231 
MNIT Jaipur 

Dr. Bharat Gupta 

bharat@nitp.ac.in 

Mobile:9331406964 
NIT Patna 

IIT Guwahati - Dr. Gaurav Trivedi 
trivedi@iitg.ac.in  M: 94355 82802 
IIITDM Jabalpur - Prof. P N Kondekar 
pnkondekar@iiitdmj.ac.in M:9425805445 
MNIT Jaipur - Dr. A. M. Joshi / Dr. Kuldeep Singh 

   amjoshi.ece@mnit.ac.in  M: 954 9654 231 
NIT Patna - Dr. Rajib Kumar Mandal,  
Email: rajib@nitp.ac.in  M: 7544006319 
Dr. Subodh Srivastava 
Email: subodh@nitp.ac.in M: 7565036892 
 

 
  


